BioBall® Adapter
System
The Power to Match
Different Stem Tapers
MA-020-H111-EN-a00 | 06.2025 | All rights reserved. All information subject to change. Images: Merete GmbH
The Challenge of
Non-Standardized Hip Stems
Today, there are still no uniform standards for the taper geometries of hip stems. Implant manufacturers

* Offset version available only in sizes M, L, and XL for ceramic head
Send your order to service@merete.de
Order Information
14/16 MS 8/10 (8/10) MS 10/12 (10/12) MSBG (14/16) MSPC (13/14)
Compatibility with
BioBall® Heads*
Standard Offset Standard Offset Standard Offset Standard Offset Standard Offset
Neck length Ref.
S (-3.0 mm) – – HM32121 – HM30101 – – – – –
M (0 mm) HM30142 – HM32122 HM32222 HM30102 HM30202 HM31142 – HM31132 –
L (+3.5 mm) HM30143 – HM32123 HM32223 HM30103 HM30203 HM31143 – HM31133 –
XL (+7.0 mm) HM30144 – HM32124 HM32224 HM30104 HM30204 HM31144 – – –
2XL (+10.5 mm) HM30145 HM30445 HM32125 HM32225 HM30105 HM30205 HM31145 – – –
3XL (+14.0 mm) HM30146 HM30446 – – HM30106 HM30206 – – – –
4XL (+17.5 mm) HM30147 HM30447 – – – – – – – –
5XL (+21.0 mm) HM30148 HM30448 – – – – – – – –
BioBall® AdapterSelector® HI39007 HI39005 HI39003 HI39008 HI39009
MSSR (11/13) MSSY (10/12) MST1 (11/13) MSV4 (11/12) MSZI (10/12)
Compatibility with
BioBall® Heads            *